Race Date
May 29, 2016

Overall Name

1 Benjamin Meck
Charles Leicht
Sherri Behney
Francine Schertzer
Jake Reilly
Amanda Price
Susan Frear
Andrew Cranney
Dan Popp
Lane Strausbaugh
Brody Clark
Benjamin Reese
Michael Reese
Ranee Reilly
Adam Ritter
Robert Hermanson
Gretchen Leslie
Megan Robertson
Nicole Fickes
Andy Fickes
erin tully
lisa stokes
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Dan Reese
Nathan Dick
Aubrey Buss
Katie Larson
Barb Gates
Danielle Diantoniis
Scott Reilly
Brian Rainey
Lisa Abbott
david lohr

Missy Hepfer
charli burns
parris burns
Devin Lewis
Norm Tonsic

Lila Tonsic

Jon Ford

Travis Zerphey
Michelle Zerphey
William Pines
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Joshua Bookamire
Andrew Mellott
Carrie Tafoya
Katie McDonald
Patrick Collins
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Brewser Adventure Race 2016
Overall Finish List

Jolly Scot
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
283 0 M 1 0-99
287 0 M 2 0-99
372 0 F 1 0-99
313 0 F 2 0-99
390 0 M 3 0-99
290 0 F 3 0-99
254 0 F 4 0-99
301 0 M 4 0-99
397 0 M 5 0-99
427 0 M 6 0-99
326 0 M 7 0-99
447 1 M 8 0-99
280 0 M 9 0-99
392 0 F 5 0-99
321 0 M 10 0-99
Palmyra 307 0 M 11 0-99
375 0 F 6 0-99
369 0 F 7 0-99
338 0 F 8 0-99
337 0 M 12 0-99
424 0 F 9 0-99
423 0 F 10 0-99
278 0 M 13 0-99
401 0 M 14 0-99
400 0 F 11 0-99
253 0 F 13 0-99
252 0 F 12 0-99
310 0 F 14 0-99
391 0 M 15 0-99
306 0 M 16 0-99
Hummelstown PA 426 0 F 15 0-99
448 1 M 17 0-99
368 0 F 16 0-99
436 1 M 18 0-99
435 1 M 19 0-99
282 0 M 20 0-99
393 0 M 21 0-99
394 0 F 17 0-99
281 0 M 22 0-99
294 0 M 23 0-99
295 0 F 18 0-99
262 0 M 24 0-99
296 0 M 25 0-99
297 0 M 26 0-99
373 0 F 19 0-99
399 0 F 20 0-99
Harrisburg PA 261 0 M 27 0-99
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Time
36:04.0
37:50.8
37:51.9
38:10.7
40:25.5
40:43.2
42:32.3
43:12.4
43:14.0
43:18.6
43:33.5
44:08.6
44:09.2
44:13.1
45:39.1
45:59.8
47:03.7
47:03.9
47:58.6
47:58.7
48:45.6
48:46.0
50:08.1
50:34.8
50:38.5
51:23.5
51:23.5
52:23.4
54:28.8
55:32.5
57:52.0
57:52.4
58:41.6

1:00:14.8
1:01:06.2
1:01:27.0
1:02:32.3
1:03:05.9
1:03:37.5
1:05:14.8
1:05:20.7
1:06:44.4
1:08:03.2
1:08:04.9
1:09:31.9
1:09:39.9
1:09:40.0

05/29/2016 07:23:37

Pace
11:38/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:19/M
13:02/M
13:08/M
13:43/M
13:56/M
13:57/M
13:58/M
14:03/M
14:14/M
14:15/M
14:16/M
14:44/M
14:50/M
15:11/M
15:11/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
16:10/M
16:19/M
16:20/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:54/M
17:34/M
17:55/M
18:40/M
18:40/M
18:56/M
19:26/M
19:43/M
19:49/M
20:10/M
20:21/M
20:31/M
21:03/M
21:05/M
21:32/M
21:57/M
21:57/M
22:25/M
22:28/M
22:28/M



Brewser Adventure Race 2016

Race Date
May 29, 2016 Overall Finish List
Jolly Scot
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Robert Diehl 258 0 M 28 0-99 1:09:40.1 22:28/M
49 Jennifer Diehl 408 0 F 21 0-99 1:09:40.1 22:28/M
50 Heather Smith 380 0 F 22 0-99 1:09:40.2 22:28/M
51 Lindsi Ceriani 259 0 F 23 0-99 1:10:12.4 22:39/M
52 Daniel Guerrisi 260 0 M 29 0-99 1:10:12.7 22:39/M
53 David McLucas 366 0 M 30 0-99 1:11:54.8 23:12/M
54 Dominic Bornman 349 0 M 31 0-99 1:11:58.1 23:13/M
55 Ty Bornman 351 0 M 32 0-99 1:11:58.5 23:13/M
56 Alexandra Bornman 348 0 F 24 0-99 1:11:58.5 23:13/M
57 Michele Bornman 350 0 F 25 0-99 1:11:58.7 23:13/M
58 Brenda Kalfas 370 0 F 26 0-99 1:12:50.7 23:30/M
59 Thomas Kalfas 371 0 M 33 0-99 1:12:50.7 23:30/M
60 Kelly Collingsworth 374 0 F 27 0-99 1:12:50.9 23:30/M
61 Becca May 331 0 F 28 0-99 1:13:12.3 23:37/M
62 Brian Bereschak 332 0 M 34 0-99 1:13:12.7 23:37/M
63 Joan Myers 425 0 F 29 0-99 1:14:41.1 24:05/M

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC. 2 05/29/2016 07:23:38



